
Member Appreciation BBQ

	 Wednesday, June 14.......................... 11:00am
	 MBEX Parking Lot - Minneapolis

Twin Cities Golf Tournament

	 Thursday, June 22.............................. 10:30am
	 Oak Glen Golf Course - Stillwater

Fourth of July

	 Monday,  July 3.......................................closed

	 Tuesday, July 4.......................................closed

POWER - Event #3 - Maximizing Your 

LinkedIn Profile with Mary Buschette

	 July 18..................................................9:00am
	 Online - Zoom

Sundew Harbor Cruise  Date Change*

	 Wednesday, August 2..........................5:30pm
	 Boarding by Pier B Resort - Duluth

AGC + MBEX St. Paul Saints Game

	 Wednesday, August 9........................ 11:00am
	 CHS Field - St. Paul

Sporting Clays Fundraiser

	 Thursday, August 10..........................11:00am

	 Game Unlimited - Hudson, WI

Golf North

	 Wednesday, August 23...................... 11:00am

	 Ridgeview Country Club - Duluth

Labor Day

	 Monday, September 4...........................closed
	

Sporting Clays North

	 Wednesday, September 6................. 11:00am
	 Old Vermillion Trail - Duluth

Reading Construction Documents (online)

	 Monday, September 11.................2:00-5:00pm
	 Wednesday, September 13............2:00-5:00pm
	 Taught by Troy DeGroot with UChapter 2

Fall Social & POWER Self-Care Health Fair

	 Tuesday, October 10..........................3:00pm*
	 *Date change (previously October 12)

Construction Inclusion Week 2023

	 October 16-20..................................................

Thanksgiving

	 Thursday, November 23........................closed

	 Friday, November 24.............................closed

Reading Construction Documents (online)

	 Monday, November 27.................2:00-5:00pm
	 Wednesday, November 29...........2:00-5:00pm

	 Taught by Troy DeGroot with UChapter 2

Holiday Party North

	 Thursday, December 7......................... 5:30pm

Christmas Holiday

	 Friday, December 22........................... ..closed

	 Monday, December 25.........................closed.

New Year Holiday

	 Friday, December 29.............................closed

	 Monday, January 1................................closed

**Dates & Times subject to changeMinnesota Builders Exchange
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